MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
C-4, Janak Puri, New Delhi -110058

Date: August 2, 2017
NOTICE ‘

The fee structure for Lateral Entry Students for the Academic Year 2017- 18 in this Insfitute are '
' requested to pay their fees for the Academic Year 2017-18 as per dates mentloned below p051t1vely,
fallmg Wthh their names may be struck off the rolls of the Institute.

Batch 2015-16 (Lateral Entry Admitted in 2016) (Dated 09.08.2017 to 12.08.2017)

.

o lllthIl Fees S - 97,700/-
~ University Dues - 12,000/-
Students Activity - 1,000/-
Placement Charges™ - ' 2,000/-
Others - 100/~ .
Total - - - 1,12.800/-

Batch 2014-15 (Lateral Entry Admitted in 2015)(Dated : 14.08.2017 to 18. 08.2017) -

- Tuition Fees - 79,062/-
University Dues - 10,000/

. Students Activity - 1,000/-
‘Others - 100/-
e . 90,162/

* -Only those who want to avail the services of Placement Cell should deposit. placement
charges of Rs. 2000/- -

Note:. Online fees facility is starting soon check the website.

The fees should be deposited at the windows of Hostel at Near Badminton Court. Maharaja Surajmal
~Campus by demand draft only in favour of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, New Delhi.
For this purpose the requisite challan form in triplicate must be obtained from the Hostel. The challan -
form must be filled, indicating all the components of the fees, and clearly the name, enrolment no., class
& draft no. must be mentioned. A photocopy of the receipt of deposit must be submitted to the office on

thesemeday . | " . A_ i , //}%

DIRECTOR ”@/7'

Copy to:
e All Notice Boards
"« Dy. Director (2™ shift)
e All HODs ‘
e Sr. Accounts Officer, MSIT

CC - The Chlef Manager, Bank of Indla, B-1, Janak Puri, New Delhi-58



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
C-4, Janak Puri, New Delhi -110058 ' _ '
Date: August 2, 2017

NOTICE

- The students of batches of 2014-15, 2015-16, 2016-17 pursuing B. Tech ECE CSE IT, a.nd EEE
Programme (First & Second Shifts) in this Institute are requested to pay their fees for the Academic
Year 2017-18 as per dates mentioned be_low‘ positively, failing which , their names may be struck off-
the rolls of the Institute. .

Batch (2016-17) : (Dated : 02.08.2017 to 08.08.2017) |
Tuition Fees . 97,700/- ' ——— »
University Dues - 12,000/-
Students Activity - 1,000/-
Others - 100/-
Total - 1,10.800/-

Batch (2015-16) ‘ (Dated : 09.08.2017 to 12.08.2017)
Tuition Fees - 79,062/
quversit_y Dues - 10,000/-

. Students Activity - 1,000/-
Placement Charges* - -~ 2,000/-

- Others ' - 100/-

“Total - 92,162/-
Batch (2014-15) __(Dated : 14.08.2017 to 18.08.2017)
‘Tuition Fees - 79,062/-
University Dues - 10,000/-
Students Activity - 1,000/-
Others - 100
Total - 90.,162/- ‘
. Only those who want to avail the services of Placement Cell should deposit placement charges of

- Rs. 2000/-

The. fees should be deposited at the windows of Hostel at Near Badminton Court Maharaja Surajmal
Campus by demand draft only in favour of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, New Delhi.
For this purpose the requisite challan form in triplicate must be obtained from the Hostel. The challan
form must be filled, indicating all the components of the fees, and clearly the name, enrolment no., class
& draft no. must be mentioned. A photocopy of the receipt of deposnt must be submitted to the office on
the same day. : -

Note: Online fees facility is starting soon check the website. N /Zf %

DIRECTOR

Copy to:
¢ All Notice Boards
.« Dy. Director (2" shift)
- o All HODs
¢ Sr. Accounts Officer, MSIT

CC:-The Chief Manager, Bank of India, B-1, Janak Puri, New Delhi-58



